
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2025-2026 

BUS ROUTE #1 PM 
BAFB HOUSING/E. GARRYANA 

 
 

 

2:00 Pick Up at Wh. El.  

2:10 Pick Up at Bear River 

2:15 Wheatland Rd. (Red Hill Parking Lot) 

2:25 4653 Wheatland Rd  

2:27 4639 Wheatland Rd.  

2:45 Bear River Pick up  
3:00 3763 Spenceville Rd. 
3:06** Echo 
3:08 ** E Garryanna & Kenwood (Yellow Park) 
3:10** E Garryanna & Terrace 
3:12**E Garryanna & Camden Ct. 
3:15  Lake View 
3:19  Chapel 
3:22 Lone Tree 
3:30 3736 Spenceville Rd 
3:33 3712 Spenceville Rd 
3:35 3604 Spenceville Rd. 
3:37 Hollis Ln 
3:39 Eric Ln 
 
**** CROSS OVER 
 
 
2/11/26 AB 
 

 

 

 

 


